m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 03.06.2016-04.06.2016

0ood
Schulze, Jonathan 000: 46:07.42
00: MTB Gechingen
00: 32
00000/000: 207 (of 297)
Enduro E Bike 00000/000: 207 (of 297)
O00000: 31:22.52

aooo: 00000: 109(of 156)
Men 000o0000: 31:22.52
aaoo 0000 000
000 00 0o oo 00 0o 000 0o a0 00 0o

00 - - 000 000 0o - - 000 000
o1 4:17.56 141 1:58.75 274 1:58.75 4:17.56 141 1:58.75 274 1:58.75
0o 2 5:33.54 109 1:32.77 195 1:32.77 9:51.11 127 3:31.25 243 3:31.25
o3 3:58.51 132 1:14.71 253 1:14.71 13:49.62 128 4:45.82 246 4:45.82
oo s 2:55.60 86  0:35.06 152  0:35.06 16:45.23 118  5:16.96 233  5:16.96
o6 4:52.07 97 1:15.07 174 1:15.07 21:37.30 114 6:20.84 224 6:20.84
oo 7 4:49.16 134 2:08.33 259 2:08.33 26:26.47 119 8:22.98 233 8:22.98
0o 8 3:26.74 98 1:04.11 183 1:04.11 29:53.21 116 9:21.62 227 9:21.62
o9 4:48.14 111 1:10.99 206 1:10.99 34:41.36 117 10:24.23 225 10:24.23
0011 6:26.97 97 2:49.80 182 2:49.80 41:08.33 109 13:05.14 212 13:05.14
0o 12 4:37.94 115 1:40.21 210 1:40.21 45:46.28 109 14:42.73 208 14:42.73
0o 13 0:21.14 119 0:04.25 228 0:04.25 46:07.42 109 14:44.90 208 14:44.90
0o
0o
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